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2 2008-07753
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3 2009-06033
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4 2008-05915
COURT: Supreme

5 2009-06133
COURT: Supreme

6 2010-04061
COURT: Supreme

7 2009-11392
COURT: Supreme
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COURT: Supreme

2010-01498
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LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

People v Watson, Raheem

COUNTY: Kings

COUNTY: Kings

People v Wilson, John

COUNTY: Queens

COUNTY: Suffolk

COUNTY: Suffolk

COUNTY: Suffolk

Dunn v Dunn

COUNTY: Orange

Brennan v Dunn

COUNTY: Orange

Florio, Balkin and Roman, JJ.

J/0: Judgment

People of State of New York v Lee
COUNTY: Richmond

J/0: Order

People of State of New York v Davis

J/0: Order

J/0: Judgment

J/0: Order

Quick Start Construction Corp. v Staiger

J/0: Order

Indymac Bank, FSB v Yano-Horoski
J/0: Order & Judgmen

J/0: Order

J/0: Amended Order

9 2009-06578 Matter of Forgione, deceased

COURT: Surrogate's

COUNTY: Nassau

J/0: Order

10 2010-00867 Sullivan v American Airlines, Inc.

COURT: Supreme

COUNTY: Suffolk

J/0: Order
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RENDERED :

DATED:

DATED:

RENDERED :

Matter of Medical Express Ambulance Corp. v Kirkland

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

04/03/2009

08/01/2008

06/12/2009

05/21/2008

06/03/2009

03/10/2010

12/01/2009

11/05/2009

01/08/2010

05/18/2009

12/07/2009
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2009-10386
COURT: Supreme

2009-10387
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2009-10388
COURT: Supreme

12 2009-07174
COURT : Supreme

13 2010-05708
COURT: Family

14 2009-07846
COURT: Supreme

15 2009-11129
COURT: Supreme

16 2009-04294
COURT: Supreme

17 2009-06369
COURT: Supreme

18 2009-07279
COURT: Supreme

19 2009-09065
COURT: Supreme

20 2009-09537
COURT: Supreme
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Florio, Balkin and Roman, JJ.

Moore v TD Bank, N.A

COUNTY: Queens J/0
Moore v TD Bank N.A
COUNTY: Queens J/o
Moore v TD Bank N.A
COUNTY: Queens J/0
Moore v TD Bank N.A
COUNTY: Queens J/0

: Order

: Order

: Order

: Order

Blomberg v C.N.M. Rose Lounge Inc.

COUNTY: Suffolk J/o

Matter of B.
COUNTY: Kings J/0

Goldberg & Connolly v Romano Enterprises of New York,
DATED:

COUNTY: Nassau J/0

John v City of New York

COUNTY: Kings J/0:

Dominguez v Morris

COUNTY: Queens J/0:

Barzola v City of New York

COUNTY: Queens J/0:

Beck v Town of Hempstead

COUNTY: Nassau J/0:

Bernardi v Harrison

COUNTY: Nassau J/0:

Cusack v Peter Luger, Inc.

COUNTY: Richmond J/0:

: Order

(Anonymous) , Brooklyn

: Order

: Order

Order

Order

Order

Judgment

Order

Order

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:
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10/15/2009

10/15/2009

10/15/2009

10/15/2009

06/03/2009

10/09/2009

Inc.

06/30/2009

09/30/2009

03/12/2009

06/10/2009

06/25/2009

08/14/2009

08/24/2009
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21 2009-03191 Carrasquillo v City of New York
COURT : Supreme COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order DATED: 02/27/2009



